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General information about company

Scrip code 533275
Name of the company Gyscoal Alloys Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
I(\)I?' Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. Of as a % of total | of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. 1. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (ca;lculate das
M 8T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | up De osi}lo s (Vi) = or SCRR. No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (I shares held | equity | ~ PO | qvyrvy+ |P ; Total as a
Receipts 1957) (VIII) % of
Iv) shares (W) 00
(VD As a % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held Total ( )
(A+B+C2) X egy
™)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |7 97860321 97860321 | 61.83 97860321 97860321 |61.83
Group
(B) Public 6079 60415239 60415239 | 38.17 60415239 60415239 |38.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 6086 158275560 158275560 | 100 158275560 158275560 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of | 1o ed or
Locked pece
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | ~0cked 1n herwi
h x| otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - bered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) ;
shareholder . . . held in
08} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(IT) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa /o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= \ No. (S)itmal No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) hela‘;es (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.83 97860321
Group
(B) Public 38.17 60415209
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 158275530
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of 1o, Of total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. shares :
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osﬁo s (Vi) = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights ota o
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory (IV)+H(V)+ P asa’o
Receipts SCRR, of
(Iv) shares (VD) 9
held (VD) 1957) (VII) Class eg: Class Total
Asa%of |y . | Total Voting
(%) egy .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 68033530 68033530 | 42.98 68033530 68033530 | 42.98
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 2 29826791 29826791 | 18.84 29826791 29826791 | 18.84
(specify)
(S:;)(-F;Otal 7 97860321 97860321 | 61.83 97860321 97860321 |61.83
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 97860321 97860321 | 61.83 97860321 97860321 |61.83
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)Q)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
Financial
H Institutions/ 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 5634 18487453 18487453 | 11.68 18487453 18487453 | 11.68
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 28 24601723 24601723 | 15.54 24601723 24601723 | 15.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 416 17325063 17325063 | 10.95 17325063 17325063 | 10.95
(specify)
(S];;)(gl;otal 6078 60414239 60414239 | 38.17 60414239 60414239 |38.17
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 6079 60415239 60415239 |38.17 60415239 60415239 |38.17
(H+HB)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6086 158275560 158275560 | 100 158275560 158275560 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6086 158275560 158275560 | 100 158275560 158275560 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhaziresd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlvin No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) cquity shares
yimng Underlying | convertible securities ( as a encumbered quity
Sr. Outstanding . " (X111) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ’ . . a Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total |No. | of total
(@) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 42.98 68033530
(d) 18.84 29826791
Sub-Total
61.83 97860321
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 61.83 97860321
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 1000
Sub-Total
0 1000
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 11.68 18487423
(a(ii)) 15.54 24601723
(e) 10.95 17325063
Sub-Total
38.17 60414209
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.17 60415209
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 158275530
Total (A+B+C ) 100 158275530
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Viral Mukundbhai
Shah

Giraben Kishorsinh
Solanki

Zankarsinh
Kishorsinh Solanki

Mona Viral
Shah

Dipali Manish
Shah

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AMDPS7753D

AMIPS3571R

ALZPS7592K

APSPS1844P

ALXPS5398D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51763960

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68033530

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

51763960

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68033530

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.7

0.98

42.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl.

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

51763960

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68033530

Class eg:y

Total

51763960

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68033530

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.7

8.94

0.98

0.18

0.18

42.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.7

8.94

0.98

42.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51763960

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68033530
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

8 of 16 10/10/2017, 5:33 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

General Capital And Holding Company Pvt Ltd

Sampati Securities Limited

PAN (IT)

AADCG1059M

AACCS1076P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15384600

14442191

29826791

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

15384600

14442191

29826791

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.72

9.12

18.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15384600

14442191

29826791

Class eg:y

Total

15384600

14442191

29826791

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.72

9.12

18.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.72

9.12

18.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15384600 14442191 29826791

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the Hetal Mayurkumar Patel Mayur Babubhai Patel Click here to go back
Shareholders (1) etal Mayurkumar Pate ayur Babubhai Patel ick here to go bacl
PAN (II) AKSPP4327R ACTPP7474] Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1850000 7568000 9418000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1850000 7568000 9418000
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17 4.78 5.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1850000 7568000 9418000

Class eg:y

Total 1850000 7568000 9418000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 117 4.78 5.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17 4.78 5.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1850000 7568000 9418000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI-
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Trilochan Corporate Services Private

Limited

PAN (I)

AADCT4869]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

157

38

91

119

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2540702

27750

823086

2146181

11787344

5140650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (V)

2540702

27750

823086

2146181

11787344

5140650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.61

0.02

1.36

7.45

3.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2540702

27750

823086

2146181

11787344

5140650

Class eg:y

Total

2540702

27750

823086

2146181

11787344

5140650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.61

0.02

0.52

1.36

7.45

3.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.61

0.02

7.45

3.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2540702 27750 823086

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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2146181

11787344

5140650
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

416

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17325063

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)H(V)+ (VD)

17325063

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17325063

Class eg:y

Total

17325063

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

17325063
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form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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