General information about company	
Scrip code	533275
Name of the company	Gyscoal Alloys Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VII) =	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	shares held (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
(11)	(11)	(III) Shares ne		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	97860321			97860321	61.83	97860321		97860321	61.83			
(B)	Public	6079	60415239			60415239	38.17	60415239		60415239	38.17			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	6086	158275560			158275560	100	158275560		158275560	100			

		Table !	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	S		
Category	egory Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I) Sharchould	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.83					97860321
(B)	Public				38.17					60415209
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					158275530

	Table II - Star	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	each
Sr. Name of the	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) F		) Rights	Total as a %
	onarcholaets (1)	(111)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group	·	·		1
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	68033530			68033530	42.98	68033530		68033530	42.98
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	29826791			29826791	18.84	29826791		29826791	18.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	97860321			97860321	61.83	97860321		97860321	61.83
(2)	Foreign			•							•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	97860321			97860321	61.83	97860321		97860321	61.83
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder	l .	<u> </u>	ı		
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(3)	Non-institutions			I	l .	I	l .	I.	1	I	I
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5634	18487453			18487453	11.68	18487453		18487453	11.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	24601723			24601723	15.54	24601723		24601723	15.54
(e)	Any Other (specify)	416	17325063			17325063	10.95	17325063		17325063	10.95
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6078	60414239			60414239	38.17	60414239		60414239	38.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		6079	60415239			60415239	38.17	60415239		60415239	38.17
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Non Prom	noter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		6086	158275560			158275560	100	158275560		158275560	100
Total (A+B+C)		6086	158275560			158275560	100	158275560		158275560	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				42.98					68033530
(d)				18.84					29826791
Sub-Total (A)(1)				61.83					97860321
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				61.83					97860321
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older			•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					1000
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0					1000
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				11.68					18487423
(a(ii))				15.54					24601723
(e)				10.95					17325063
Sub-Total (B)(3)				38.17					60414209
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				38.17					60415209
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	er- Noi	n Public sl	nareh	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					158275530
Total (A+B+C )				100					158275530

		Individuals/l	Hindu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viral Mukundbhai Shah	Giraben Kishorsinh Solanki	Zankarsinh Kishorsinh Solanki	Mona Viral Shah	Dipali Manish Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMDPS7753D	AMJPS3571R	ALZPS7592K	APSPS1844P	ALXPS5398D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51763960	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68033530
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	51763960	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68033530
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	•			
Class eg:X	51763960	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68033530
Class eg:y						
Total	51763960	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68033530
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.7	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	42.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	T			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51763960	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68033530

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	General Capital And Holding Company Pvt Ltd	Sampati Securities Limited			
PAN (II)	AADCG1059M	AACCS1076P	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15384600	14442191	29826791		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	15384600	14442191	29826791		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.72	9.12	18.84		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·			
Class eg: X	15384600	14442191	29826791		
Class eg:y					
Total	15384600	14442191	29826791		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.72	9.12	18.84		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.72	9.12	18.84		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

15384600

14442191

29826791

Reason for not providing PAN

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hetal Mayurkumar Patel	Mayur Babubhai Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKSPP4327R	ACTPP7474J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1850000	7568000	9418000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1850000	7568000	9418000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	4.78	5.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)	
Class eg: X	1850000	7568000	9418000
Class eg:y			
Total	1850000	7568000	9418000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.17	4.78	5.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.17	4.78	5.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1850000	7568000	9418000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		1
Reason for not			

			An	y Other (spe	cify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Trilochan Corporate Services Private Limited
PAN (II)						AADCT4869J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	157	11	38	91	119	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2540702	27750	823086	2146181	11787344	5140650
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2540702	27750	823086	2146181	11787344	5140650
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.61	0.02	0.52	1.36	7.45	3.25
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)	)	•	_
Class eg: X	2540702	27750	823086	2146181	11787344	5140650
Class eg:y						
Total	2540702	27750	823086	2146181	11787344	5140650
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.61	0.02	0.52	1.36	7.45	3.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.61	0.02	0.52	1.36	7.45	3.25
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 2540702 27750 823086 2146181 11787344 5140650

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

10/10/2017, 5:33 PM 13 of 16

	Any Other (specify)
G 137	Any Other (specify)
Searial No. Category	
Category / More	
than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	416
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17325063
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	17325063
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	17325063
Class eg:y	
Total	17325063
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	17325063

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN